Student Name
Jayadev Jayakumar
Gurmehar Kaur
Manish Dhatrak
Purvai Santosh Patil
Debanshu Choudhury
Anshika Shukla
Basireddy Rushikesh Reddy
Joy Jasmine Kaur
S Danush Tej Yadav
Anuj Sureshkumar Sharma
Arshiya Javed Inamdar
Maya Thankachan
Palak Choudhary
Arunav H
Krishna Naudiyal
Rhythm Gaba
Dhvani Rajeev Thakkar
Pratik Rajesh Ugral
Ramanaa
Tatipamula Baladitya
Ujwal R
Vaibhav Varshney
Harshit Kumar Rai
A Amira Carel
Fareesa Seemeen
Ch Sridhara Syam
B Barani llango
Prahlad Bariya
Avula Tulya
Shakthi Vel Prabhakaran
Anugya Sharma
Bhakare Omkar Satish
Kandarp Dipti Rathod

FINAL EXAMINATION RESULT

Parent Name
Mini Jayakumar
Manijit Singh
Avishkarao Dhatrak
Santosh Anandrao Patil
Ananya Choudhury
Mahesh Shukla
Basireddy Aruna Reddy
Jasbir Singh
G S Sriramaiah
Sureshkumar Inderdutt
Javed Isak Inamdar
Thankachan N K
Omprakash Choudhary
Harilal S
Anil Naudiyal
Rajesh Gaba
Hemangini Rajeev Thakkar
Rajesh Hanmantu Ugral
Vijayakumar
Tatipamula Srinivas
Ramalingaiah C
Pankaj Kumar Varshney
Rakesh Kumar Ray
K Arul Ananth
Miah Basha
Ch Ramana Babu
Vimala Balan
Prabhatbhai Bariya
Uma Rani
Vidyalakshmi Prabhakaran
Sanjay Sharma
Satish Punjahari Bhakare
Dipti Rathod

Place
Kerala
Punjab

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Delhi
Uttar Pradesh
Telangana
Punjab
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Kerala
Madhya Pradesh
Kerala
Maharashtra
Delhi
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Telangana
Karnataka
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Telangana
Andhra Pradesh
Puducherry
Gujarat
Karnataka
Singapore
Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

INTERNATIONAL SPACE OLYMPIAD 2021

Category
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior

Super senior

Score
26.5
25
25
25
23.75
22,5
22.25
22
21.25
19
18.75
18.75
18.25
17.75
17.75
17.75
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
16.5
16.25
15
14.75
14.5
14.5
14.25
14.25
13.75
13.75
13

Xi
Xi
Xi
Xi
Xi
Xi
X
Xiv
Xv
XVI
Xvii
Xvii
Xviil
Xviil
XIX
XIX
XX



Kian Jagtiani
Khan Zunaira
Adithya A
Divyansh Sahu
Aditya Mishra
K A Vikas

Pratham Sanjeeva Kalgutkar

Rithikesh Muddana
Karan Suthar

Arpan Tamrakar
Arjun

Vraj Jani

Bainty Kaur Chugh
Kushagra Tiwari
Anirban Chakraborty
Hitarth Shah

Sugee Ghoderao
Sagnik De

Divyanka Pandey
Jasper

Payal Suthar
Siddhant Bajpai
Vihaan Sharma
Amritjyot Singh
Divjot Singh Sachdeva
Vievaan Khattar
Namitha Anjana Suresh
Sharva Patil

Dhruv Garg

Drishti Mistry
Niranjhana M N
Parikshit Padole
Parvathy R Kartha
Shivangi Singh
Sreenath M Nair
Prateush Sharma

Sayam Ghosh

Shaina Jagtiani

Umer Farooque

R Anandasivan
Pramod Sahu

Pankaj Mohan Mishra

Kannan

Sanjeeva Vishwanath Kalgutkar

Ramesh Muddana

Ramesh Suthar

Rakesh Kumar Tamrakar

Anandhi

Nipam Jani

Gurpreet Singh
Kamal Tiwari
Sanchita Chakraborty
Jigesh Shah
Geetanjali Ghoderao
Subrata Dey

Abhay Kumar Pandey
Jeyachandran R
Ramesh Suthar
Madhuri Bajpai
Sanjive Sharma
Sarwanijit Singh
Manpreet Singh
Vinay Chand Khattar
Suresh Gopinathan
Nitin Patil

Rajesh Kumar Agarwal
Chandrakant Mistry
Nijalal M N

Rajesh Padole

Mini Kartha

Sunita Verma
Mohanan M

Sanjeev Kumar Sharma

Saugat Ghosh

Karnataka
Maharashtra
Kerala
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Telangana
Gujarat
Chhatisgarh
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Punjab
Haryana
Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
Tamilnadu
Gujarat
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Punjab
Delhi
Haryana
Kerala
Maharashtra
Haryana
Gujarat
Kerala
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Bihar
Karnataka
Jharkhand
West Bengal

Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior

Super senior

10.5
10
9.75
9.5
9.5
9.25

8.75
8.75
8.75
7.75
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.25
7.25

6.5
6.5
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
5.75
5.75



Shiva Shaklya
Aishwaryakopika R U
Aryan Rajesh Valvi
Deepak choudhary
Harsh Nilesh Shah
Jay Zod

Aditi Muppalla

Adwaith Mancheri Mohandas

Mahek Nanani

S Adithi

Vidisha Purohit
Vishal Shukla

Pranav Ramnedi
Aduveyt Satpute
Divyansh Manoj Singh
Aryan Sharma
Amogh Parasuram
Himanshu Raj
Nandana S Warrier
Soumya Ranjan Panda
Ayush Dixit
Sukhvansh Jain
Jahnavi

Ketan Patil

Eisha Tu Nisa

Saumili Roy
Divyanshi Darshana
Vani Tayal

Kirtana Narayanan
Hardik Rajpurohit

B Chandhni Rakshitha
Abhi Jindal

Aarya A Bookseller
Dipesh Kachhap
Kritika Agrawal
Shivam Prasad

Prithvi Raj R

Basant Kumar Shaklya
Radhaswamy P
Rajesh Hurtya Valvi
Saroj Choudhary
Nilesh Shantilal Shah
Ramesh Zod

Rajasekhar Muppalla

Mohandas Mancheri Madhavan

Nipul Nanani

Adma Devi

Jayesh Purohit
Birendra Kumar Shukla
Sreenivasa Ramnedi
Mahesh Satpute
Manoj Singh

Vikas Sharma

Dr R Parasuram

Rajiv Nayan

Anu R Warrier
Rabindra Nath Panda
Neeraj Kumar Dixit
Puja Jain

Sandeep Kumar
Sanjay Patil

Naseer Ahmad Hakeem
Manika Mandal Roy
Dilip Kumar

Sangeeta Tayal

Latha Narayanan
Jagdish Rajpurohit

W S Balasubramanian
Mukesh Jindal

Amar K Bookseller
Robert Kachhap
Krishnamurari Agrawal
Priyanka Prasad

Ravindran G

Uttar Pradesh
Tamilnadu

Maharashtra

Madhya Pradesh

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Telangana
Kerala
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Delhi
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra
Bihar
Kerala
Odisha
Uttar Pradesh
Delhi
Rajasthan

Maharashtra
Jammu And

Kachmir

West Bengal
Bihar
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Karnataka
Haryana
Gujarat
Jharkhand
Uttar Pradesh
Jharkhand

Karnataka

Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior
Super senior

Super senior

5.75
5.5
5.5

5.25

5.25

5.25

i 1 B n

4.75
4.5
4.25

3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
35
3.5
3.25
3.25
2.75
2.75
2.5
2.5
2.25

15
1.25
0.75
0.25

-1.5



Gurubelli Yekambar Eshwar Rao
Soni Kishankumar J
Aditya Avasthi

Nune Priyamvadha Sahasvi

Gurubelli Venkat Narsimha Rao
Soni Jagdishbhai B
Sushma Avasthi

Nune Srinivas Rao

Telangana
Gujarat
Maharashtra

Telangana

Super senior
Super senior
Super senior

Super senior



